
ENABLE SCOTLAND BOOKING FORM

Please enter your name:



SUMMER  SPECTACTULAR

Week 1 

Week 2 

–Monday 30th June - Thursday 3rd July

Monday 7th July – Thursday 10th July

Event Time Cost per day

Breakfast Club 8.30am – 10.00am £3.00               

Main session    10.00am – 4.00pm £16.00                                                      

Chill out session 4.00pm – 5.30pm     £3.00

Event Time Cost per day

Breakfast Club 8.30am – 10.00am £3.00               

Main session    10.00am – 4.00pm £16.00                                                      

Chill out session 4.00pm – 5.30pm     £3.00

Please enter total cost of events selected

Please enter total cost of events selected

Number  
of days

Number  
of days



Event Time Cost per day

Breakfast Club 8.30am – 10.00am £3.00               

Main session    10.00am – 4.00pm £16.00                                                      

Chill out session 4.00pm – 5.30pm     £3.00

Event Time Cost per day

Breakfast Club 8.30am – 10.00am £3.00               

Main session    10.00am – 4.00pm £16.00                                                      

Chill out session 4.00pm – 5.30pm     £3.00

Please enter total cost of events selected

Please enter total cost of events selected

Number  
of days

Number  
of days

SUMMER  SPECTACTULAR

Week 3 

Week 4 

–Monday 14th July – Thursday 17th July   

Monday 21st July – Thursday 24th July 



Event Time Cost per day

Breakfast Club 8.30am – 10.00am £3.00               

Main session    10.00am – 4.00pm £16.00                                                      

Chill out session 4.00pm – 5.30pm     £3.00

Please enter total cost of events selected

Number  
of days

SUMMER  SPECTACTULAR

Week 5 –Monday 28th July – Thursday 31st July   
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